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Pos. 

Graduatoria
Cognome Nome Data Nascita Prov. Nascita Punteggio Pos. Grad. Provinciale

AR01 5 PRIORI                    LORENZO           10/02/1953 RM 66,18 23

AR01 13 NUGNES                    EDUARDO           21/10/1971 CE 52 44

AR01 23 SOLANO                    GIULIA            10/05/1979 VV 39,8 79

AR01 32 LAURENZI                  LUCA              09/06/1976 RM 29,66 114

AR01 35 PETRELLA                  FABIO             12/05/1984 CE 23,5 133

AR02 1 BITTONI                   MARIA RITA        14/03/1956 RI 73,6 11

AR02 3 GRILLO                    LIVIO PASQUALE    10/04/1961 VV 71 16

AR02 4 MIGALI                    GIUSEPPE          26/10/1959 VV 66,73 22

AR02 6 MORMILE                   ANNALISA          16/01/1977 NA 60,9 28

AR02 7 AGRESTA                   ANTONIO           26/05/1972 CZ 56,4 33

AR02 9 MERCURI                   PAOLA             10/09/1967 NA 55,1 36

AR02 12 MANIERI                   ROBERTA           15/05/1967 RM 52,37 42

AR02 13 NUGNES                    EDUARDO           21/10/1971 CE 52 44

AR02 16 LUCIDI                    FABIO             12/03/1969 RM 50,6 48

AR02 17 DI BRIZIO                 VITA DELIA        01/03/1976 MT 50,1 50

AR02 18 SCHERMI                   LORIS             25/08/1972 RM 50 51

AR02 20 DAMIANI                   MARCO             04/03/1954 RM 45,52 64

AR02 21 CARAMADRE                 LUCIO             12/01/1956 RM 42,15 73

AR02 23 SOLANO                    GIULIA            10/05/1979 VV 39,8 79

AR02 24 LUISI                     DOMENICO          06/05/1980 SA 39,65 80

AR02 26 MALINCONICO               BIAGIO            22/07/1967 NA 37,3 86
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AR02 27 ROMANO                    MOIRA             06/02/1980 RM 37,1 87

AR02 29 VENTRE                    SILVANA           15/08/1965 SA 35,25 95

AR02 32 LAURENZI                  LUCA              09/06/1976 RM 29,66 114

AR02 33 LA MATTINA                SALVATORE         19/05/1963 PA 29,1 117

AR02 35 PETRELLA                  FABIO             12/05/1984 CE 23,5 133

AR02 36 DE FRANCISCI              TERESA ELEONORA   18/11/1972 AG 19,2 139

AR07 35 PETRELLA                  FABIO             12/05/1984 CE 23,5 133

AR08 1 BITTONI                   MARIA RITA        14/03/1956 RI 73,6 11

AR08 2 ROSSI                     ANDREA            29/06/1972 RM 73,6 12

AR08 3 GRILLO                    LIVIO PASQUALE    10/04/1961 VV 71 16

AR08 4 MIGALI                    GIUSEPPE          26/10/1959 VV 66,73 22

AR08 5 PRIORI                    LORENZO           10/02/1953 RM 66,18 23

AR08 6 MORMILE                   ANNALISA          16/01/1977 NA 60,9 28

AR08 7 AGRESTA                   ANTONIO           26/05/1972 CZ 56,4 33

AR08 8 PANETTA                   VINCENZO ENRICO   29/10/1961 SA 55,9 34

AR08 9 MERCURI                   PAOLA             10/09/1967 NA 55,1 36

AR08 11 DI PAOLO                  GIOVANNA          12/11/1979 AQ 54,43 39

AR08 12 MANIERI                   ROBERTA           15/05/1967 RM 52,37 42

AR08 13 NUGNES                    EDUARDO           21/10/1971 CE 52 44

AR08 15 GISMONDI                  FRANCESCA         23/12/1973 RM 50,73 47

AR08 16 LUCIDI                    FABIO             12/03/1969 RM 50,6 48
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AR08 17 DI BRIZIO                 VITA DELIA        01/03/1976 MT 50,1 50

AR08 18 SCHERMI                   LORIS             25/08/1972 RM 50 51

AR08 19 BIGINI                    ALESSANDRA        13/06/1981 RM 45,8 63

AR08 20 DAMIANI                   MARCO             04/03/1954 RM 45,52 64

AR08 21 CARAMADRE                 LUCIO             12/01/1956 RM 42,15 73

AR08 22 TUNDO                     ALESSANDRA FRANCES 29/04/1974 LE 40,87 77

AR08 23 SOLANO                    GIULIA            10/05/1979 VV 39,8 79

AR08 24 LUISI                     DOMENICO          06/05/1980 SA 39,65 80

AR08 26 MALINCONICO               BIAGIO            22/07/1967 NA 37,3 86

AR08 27 ROMANO                    MOIRA             06/02/1980 RM 37,1 87

AR08 28 LEPORE                    CLEMENTINA        07/10/1965 AV 36,5 90

AR08 29 VENTRE                    SILVANA           15/08/1965 SA 35,25 95

AR08 32 LAURENZI                  LUCA              09/06/1976 RM 29,66 114

AR08 33 LA MATTINA                SALVATORE         19/05/1963 PA 29,1 117

AR08 34 SOSPIRATO                 MARCO             22/09/1964 RM 25,85 126

AR08 35 PETRELLA                  FABIO             12/05/1984 CE 23,5 133

AR08 36 DE FRANCISCI              TERESA ELEONORA   18/11/1972 AG 19,2 139

AR10 30 DI NITTO                  PASQUALE          19/01/1973 LT 33,83 99

AR11 11 DI PAOLO                  GIOVANNA          12/11/1979 AQ 54,43 39

AR11 15 GISMONDI                  FRANCESCA         23/12/1973 RM 50,73 47

AR11 28 LEPORE                    CLEMENTINA        07/10/1965 AV 36,5 90
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AR11 34 SOSPIRATO                 MARCO             22/09/1964 RM 25,85 126

AR12 17 DI BRIZIO                 VITA DELIA        01/03/1976 MT 50,1 50

AR12 18 SCHERMI                   LORIS             25/08/1972 RM 50 51

AR12 29 VENTRE                    SILVANA           15/08/1965 SA 35,25 95

AR15 6 MORMILE                   ANNALISA          16/01/1977 NA 60,9 28

AR21 1 BITTONI                   MARIA RITA        14/03/1956 RI 73,6 11

AR21 31 SALVIO                    ITALIA            18/08/1960 AV 33,15 101

AR21 36 DE FRANCISCI              TERESA ELEONORA   18/11/1972 AG 19,2 139

AR22 25 PERRONE                   DANIELA           23/09/1973 IM 38,33 84

AR23 11 DI PAOLO                  GIOVANNA          12/11/1979 AQ 54,43 39

AR23 12 MANIERI                   ROBERTA           15/05/1967 RM 52,37 42

AR23 14 CARUSO                    EMANUELA          15/05/1971 RM 51,43 45

AR23 15 GISMONDI                  FRANCESCA         23/12/1973 RM 50,73 47

AR23 19 BIGINI                    ALESSANDRA        13/06/1981 RM 45,8 63

AR23 28 LEPORE                    CLEMENTINA        07/10/1965 AV 36,5 90

AR23 34 SOSPIRATO                 MARCO             22/09/1964 RM 25,85 126

AR26 10 AZZARRI                   LUIGI             09/09/1961 RM 54,6 37

AR28 14 CARUSO                    EMANUELA          15/05/1971 RM 51,43 45

AR29 29 VENTRE                    SILVANA           15/08/1965 SA 35,25 95

AR29 34 SOSPIRATO                 MARCO             22/09/1964 RM 25,85 126

AR32 29 VENTRE                    SILVANA           15/08/1965 SA 35,25 95
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AR36 29 VENTRE                    SILVANA           15/08/1965 SA 35,25 95

AR38 11 DI PAOLO                  GIOVANNA          12/11/1979 AQ 54,43 39

AR38 12 MANIERI                   ROBERTA           15/05/1967 RM 52,37 42

AR38 14 CARUSO                    EMANUELA          15/05/1971 RM 51,43 45

AR38 15 GISMONDI                  FRANCESCA         23/12/1973 RM 50,73 47

AR38 19 BIGINI                    ALESSANDRA        13/06/1981 RM 45,8 63

AR38 28 LEPORE                    CLEMENTINA        07/10/1965 AV 36,5 90

ROMA, 01/08/2016
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